Compact Integral Drive &
Low Profile Modular Conveyors
Whipple Enterprises began operation
in 1949 manufacturing precision parts and assemblies
for the medical, electronics, and aerospace industries.
In the process of automating the parts handling from
automatic machining equipment, a search was initiated
in the conveyor marketplace for cost-effective, compact-

05VD
04VD
Gearmotor Selection & Order information
Whipple Enterpr ises Reserves the Right to Change Dimensions and Speci f icat ions Without Pr ior Not ice
Drive Shaft Location
L - Left Side R - Right Side D - Dual
T-Slot Profile Side Location
L - Left Side R - Right Side D - Dual N - No T-Slot
Conveyor Series
4 0
Conveyor Width
Reference
Conveyor Length
Reference
Select From the
Dimension Chart
on Page 6
Select From the
Dimension Chart
on Page 6
Belt Type Cleat Style
Select From the
Conveyor Belt
Selection on
Page 5
Select Desired Cleat Style From
the Conveyor Belt Selection on Page 5.
Enter the desired cleat spacing in inches
and separate with a slash.
T-Slot Side
Select
LP Series, Conveyor Ordering Chart
Drive Shaft
Location
L - Left
R - Right
D - dual
L - Left
R - Right
D - dual
N - None
LP Series, Drive Package Ordering Chart
X X - XXXX - XX - XX
20 - 115/60 1-phase VAC
21 - 230/50-60 1-phase VAC
23 - 230/60 3-phase VAC
Select from the chart at left
Select from the mounting styles
illustrated on pages 7 & 8
L - Left R - Right
Voltage:
10 - Fixed Speed Module
11 - Variable Speed Module
12 - Motor Terminal Box
Includes a power switch, fuse, LED
indicator and 7 ft power cord with plug